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
991 Echo Dr.

(612) 590-1144                                              

tyanta@mannapts.com                  

www.mannapts.com                          

36 18 - 1 br                           

18 - 2 br

850                                              

950

1978 & 1979                                             

New 

Renovated 

Units

Appliances & blinds furnished. On-Site 

Laundry. A/C. Heat, water, sewer & 

garbage included. Close to Ridgewater 

College, Hospital & shopping. Secure 

Building.

(320) 234-7334 48
bethe@crownforrent.com

www.crownforrent.com

South Dale Apartments 

907 Dale St SW             

763-607-5646 40 2 - Studio 

7 - 1 br

30 - 2 br

1 - 3 br                         

600

700

900

1100

1974 Close to Mall, schools & churches.  

Heat, water, garbage included in rent.

Colonial Apartments       345 

Jefferson St SE

(320) 224-1814  
stephanie.trosen@gmail.com

8 1 - efficiency                       

3 - 1br                                    

4 - 2 br

600                 

800                             

850

1963 Heat, water, sewer, snow removal & 

lawn care included.  Laundry facilities 

onsite. Off-street parking.  Vinyl blinds, 

air conditioner.  No smoking.  No pets.

(320) 587-7610          24
vv.kueflerproperties@gmail.com

Parkwood Apartments             

45 North High Dr NW

(320) 587-0547 24 8 - 1 br

16 - 2 br

540

645
1977 No Pets

6 of 10

Ridgedale Square              

715 Ridge Ave NE       

2 - 1 br (1 H/C)

34-2 br (dif sizes)

12 - 3 br 

845

935-1025

1,185-1,195

1994 Util Inc. heat water sewer trash. AC, 

balcony or patio, dishw, walk ins,  

playground & laundry room. Intercom 

entry access system. 

Valley View Apts.                  

215  4th Ave NE 

  6- 1 br

14 - 2 br

  4 - 3 br                            

715                                 

790                      

810

1971 All utilities are included in rent.  On 

site parking. Community Laundry 

Room. A/C wall units.  Walking 

distance from downtown and next to 

the Luce Line Trail.

MARKET RATE

Information is deemed correct, but not guaranteed.

mailto:tyanta@mannapts.com
mailto:tyanta@mannapts.com
mailto:tyanta@mannapts.com
mailto:bethe@crownforrent.com
http://www.crownforrent.com/
mailto:vv.kueflerproperties@gmail.com
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Fairline Apts.                                

455 High St NW

(651) 259-4090                            

request@mmi-mn.com                    

www.marathonmanagement.com

24 9 - 1 br                         

15 - 2 br

635-740                                                      

705-805
1970's We offer off street parking, Laundry 

on-site. Water, garbage & sewer 

included. Security Doors, A/C, 

blinds & ceiling fans.

The Views of Hutchinson                                   

105 Michael Ct NW

320-292-7403                                    

theviews@washlakeholdings.com
18 8 - 1br                                                   

10 - 2 br

1130               

1375
2024

7 of 10

MARKET RATE

Information is deemed correct, but not guaranteed.

mailto:request@mmi-mn.com                          651-259-4090
mailto:request@mmi-mn.com                          651-259-4090
mailto:request@mmi-mn.com                          651-259-4090


       

   2025 Hutchinson Apartment Guide  

This Apartment Guide is updated once per year, so rents may have changed!

Name/Address Phone/Email/Website # Units Bedroom Mix Rent Year Built Comments

(320) 587-9432
snelson@lloydmanagement.com

Korngiebel Properties
Leona Apartments 

225 Echo Cir SE

(320) 587-2483

karch@hutchtel.net

15 15 - 1 br 610-635  1982  Accepts Section 8.

8 of 10

Non-Market Rate:   SENIOR HOUSING

1982 Senior Development, Res. Lounge; 

ample closet space; Senior Dining 

located on site. Section 8.

Evergreen Apartments      

115 Jefferson St SE 

62 3 - 1 br H/C

58 - 1 br

1 - 2 br

30%                 

of income

Information is deemed correct, but not guaranteed.
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